
Waterville Youth Softball Schedules 

UPDATED 5/12/14 

 

 
ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM 

 

12U 
 

DATE OPPOSING TEAM LOCATION 

Monday, May 12 American Legion LHS Field 

Tuesday, May 13 NE Truck Waterville Jr High 

Saturday, May 17 PICTURE DAY TOURNEY – More Info to Follow 

Tuesday, May 20 NE Truck Waterville Jr High 

Wednesday, May 21 Norridgewock Mill Stream 

Wednesday, May 28 Skowhegan  ALBION Waterville Jr High 

Thursday, May 29 American Legion LHS Field 

Saturday, May 31 PICTURE DAY TOURNEY – More Info to Follow 

Tuesday, June 3 Albion Albion 

Thursday, June 5 Plates Waterville Jr High 

Monday, June 9 Norridgewock Mill Stream 

Thursday, June 12 NE Truck Waterville Jr High 

 

 

10U 

 

DATE OPPOSING TEAM LOCATION 

Monday, May 12 Little Friends Waterville Jr High 

Wednesday, May 14 Albion Albion 

Monday, May 19 Misty Meadows Waterville Jr High 

Wednesday, May 21 Little Friends PAL 

Tuesday, May 27 Misty Meadows Waterville Jr High 

Thursday, May 29 Hometown Vet Waterville Jr High 

Saturday, May 31 PICTURE DAY TOURNEY – More Info to Follow 

Wednesday, June 4 Little Friends PAL 

Monday, June 9 Albion Albion 

Wednesday, June 11 Misty Meadows Clinton Elementary 

 

 

8U 
 

DATE OPPOSING TEAM LOCATION 

Thursday, May 15 Hardings Waterville Jr High 

Tuesday, May 20 Anytime Benton 

Thursday, May 22 Hardings Waterville Jr High 

 


